MIEHET

M-60

1.

SST I

. JST

. PaavT

. KLT

. SST I

. LamTi

JST

. SSTI

. LamTi

. SST I

. PaavT

AANEKOSKI (SUOLAHTI) 3.10.2020

SM-joukkuekilpailu
Jarj. Sisa-Suomen Tikka (SST)

Jantti Reijo

Hakkinen Erkki
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka

Lehtonen Seppo
Jarvinen Tarmo
Ylonen Niilo

Kuusanto Pentti

Vaarala Simo
Honkonen Raimo
lhanainen Mauri
Pekkinen Terho

Pylvénen Esa
Kuusela Sami
Karnaattu Markku
Holsa Kari

Maukonen Mauri
Kontola Jaakko

Rahkonen Pertti
Kautto Heino

Ahola Kalevi
Forsstrom Timo
Sorvali Antero
Hannula Oiva

Jarvinen Tarmo
Ylénen Niilo
Lehtonen Seppo

Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Hiekkala Osmo

Ahola Kalevi
Sorvali Antero
Hannula Oiva

Maukonen Mauri
Kontola Jaakko
Kautto Heino

Honkonen Raimo
lhanainen Mauri
Pekkinen Terho

paivitetty 5.10.2020 klo 22.30

MM
MA
MA
MB

MM
MM
MM
MC

MM
MM
MC
MC

MM
MB
MC
MB

MA
MB
MC
MC

MM
MA
MB
MB

MM
MM
MM

MM
MA
MA

MM
MB
MB

MA
MB
MC

MM
MC
MC

742
188
177
188
189

728
190
207
193
138

744
204
204
183
153

717
205
193
159
160

683
178
182
161
162

683
181
181
170
151

567
204
185
178

568
186
188
194

525
182
177
166

509
174
154
181

515
202
162
151

744
204
197
177
166

740
209
191
195
145

714
201
183
163
167

732
200
204
177
151

688
197
147
173
171

665
200
183
165
117

591
209
191
191

553
207
186
160

503
167
181
155

512
181
176
155

480
201
148
131

1486
392
374
365
355

1468
399
398
388
283

1458
405
387
346
320

1449
405
397
336
311

1371
375
329
334
333

1348
381
364
335
268

1158
413
376
369

1121
393
374
354

1028
349
358
321

1021
355
330
336

995
403
310
282



NAISET

1.

NUORET

1.

JaTi

ITK

. HTK

. KTS

SST

. AST

Tuomisto Silja
Tuomisto Seija
Laitila Jenna

Suomalainen Jasmin

Savioja Tuula
Hannu Erja

Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

Hyvonen Sinikka
Syrjala Terttu
Syrjala Mari

Saarinen Juuso
Laitinen Jasu
Ritvanen Antti

Hartonen Aarre
Hedman Jemina
Kelin Aleksi

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NB

NA
NA
NA

NA
NB
NB

NuA
NuA
NuB

NuB
NuB
NuB

582
199
202
181

539
204
189
146

538
195
169
174

518
185
177
156

386
155
149

82

354
158
109

87

593
203
197
193

568
197
198
173

525
190
170
165

523
178
178
167

436
182
151
103

374
152
119
103

1175
402
399
374

1107
401
387
319

1063
385
339
339

1041
363
355
323

822
337
300
185

728
310
228
190



